

HPE2-CP02^{Q&As}

Implementing SAP HANA Solutions

Pass HP HPE2-CP02 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe2-cp02.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe2-cp02.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure HPE2-CP02 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

Is this a building block in HPE Workload and Density Optimized (WDO) Reference Architectures to deploy HADOOP, Spark, and SAP HANA Vora?

HPE Synergy Composable compute and storage nodes.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Is this a building block in HPE Workload and Density Optimized (WDO) Reference Architectures to deploy HADOOP, Spark, and SAP HANA Vora?

HPE DL580 compute nodes

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getdocument.aspx?docname=4aa5-6136enw

QUESTION 3

A customer wants to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictive data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Unattended, automated failover should be achieved. Is this a configuration or service that the solution architect should recommend to this customer?

HPE Proactive Care Advanced.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4



https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe2-cp02.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure HPE2-CP02 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials? HPE Ninja Sizer

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

A solution architect needs to implement a SAP Business Suite on HANA with high availability. Is this a recommended configuration?

two HPE CS500 Scale-out systems with HPE Serviceguard for SAP

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_naa00039027en_usanddocLocale=en_US

<u>Latest HPE2-CP02 Dumps</u> <u>HPE2-CP02 PDF Dumps</u> <u>HPE2-CP02 VCE Dumps</u>